

CLICK HERE: Q1 MONTHLY PERFORMANCE FOR ALL SPOUTING ROCK MANAGED AND SPONSORED × OFFERINGS

## A BROAD RANGE OF ACTIVE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS

Built on a family legacy of integrity, quality and innovation, Spouting Rockha

investors grow and protect wealth the second

alternative investmen

LEARN MORE

WHO WE ARE

Spouting Rock Financial Partners was first established in 2006 as a family office and investment consulting firm offering wealth management services to other family offices and individuals. In 2007, Spouting Rock Capital Advisors, a fullservice merchant bank, was created. Our diversified asset management division launched in 2018 and is the latest evolution of the Spouting Rock brand.

Spouting Rock Asset Management is a boutique firm focused on finding inefficient strategies in the market and creating a suite of unique products to take advantage of such. Our commitment is to build wealth for our clients and protect their capital. Those are two core guiding lights for our business. We are flexible, nimble and hungry, which we think are timely characteristics that will resonate with financial advisors.

LEARN MORE

## EXPERIENCED & RESULTS-DRIVEN

Spouting Rock's complementary business units share an ethos of objectivebased client solutions, transparency, and integrity.

LEARN MORE



Address

925 W. Lancaster Ave,

Suite 250,

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

**Disclosure** Terms of Use Privacy Policy **Get In Touch** P: (610) 788-2128 Contact Us

NONE OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS WEB SITE CONSTITUTES A RECOMMENDATION, SOLICITATION OR OFFER BY SPOUTING ROCK OR ITS AFFILIATES TO BUY OR SELL ANY SECURITIES, FUTURES, OPTIONS OR OTHER FINANCIAL INSTRUMENTS OF ANY PERSON OR PROVIDE ANY INVESTMENT ADVICE OR SERVICE. ALL SECURITIES ARE OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY THROUGH SPOUTING ROCK CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC, A BROKER-DEALER (MEMBER OF FINRA AND SIPC) AND A SUBSIDIARY OF SPOUTING ROCK FINANCIAL PARTNERS, LLC. SPOUTING ROCK © 2018. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED